
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
2 1020670000650 Viogne	Enzo FRA
3 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA
4 1010670003427 Barre	Hugo FRA
5 1870670003141 Coquelin	Freddy FRA
6 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA
7 1020670005940 Saunier	Aubin FRA
8 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA
9 1030670004119 Auger	Kiliane FRA
10 1720670003020 Menard	Thierry FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA
2 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA
3 1040670002998 Kessler	Gwendall FRA
4 1040670001028 Rabillard	Joris FRA
5 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA
6 1050670004106 Fernandes	Kylian FRA
7 1040670006468 Huet	Theo FRA
8 1050670004123 Gouraud	Jules FRA
9 1040670004478 Francois	Alexandre FRA
10 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA
11 1050670001018 Haon	Maxime FRA
12 1050670001023 Vallee	Gabin FRA
13 1040670006460 Capoue	Dorian FRA

Coupe	Freestyle	Atlantique
Pornichet,	France,		13	January	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1060670003522 Bataille	Timeo FRA
2 1070670004507 Wanstok	Oren FRA
3 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA
4 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA
5 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA
6 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noe FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA
2 1080670006465 Letellier	Soulyan FRA
3 1090670004128 Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA
4 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA
5 1090670007150 Coutelet	Loann FRA
6 1080670007151 Franchet	Tom FRA
7 1090670007152 Hyppeau	Enzo FRA
8 1080670007153 Trigodet	Titouan FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA
2 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA
3 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA
4 2030670005927 Babin	Aurore FRA
5 2030670005866 Petitgas	Clara FRA
6 2020670004457 Riffaut	Camille FRA
7 2030670006091 Berthe	Marie-Alice FRA
8 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
2 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA
3 2050670006087 Dupe	Laure FRA
4 2040670001010 Faria	Ornella FRA
5 2040670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA
6 2050670007155 Maurice	Elise FRA
7 2050670007156 Hoorelbeck	Charline FRA
8 2040670006448 Jeandel	Maeve FRA
9 2050670005931 Laurin	Leonie FRA
10 2040670004351 Gervais	Andrea FRA
11 2050670007157 Hoorelbeck	Roxane FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA
2 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA
3 2060670005934 Petitgas	Lou-Anne FRA
4 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA
5 2060670001004 Faria	Edwina FRA
6 2060670005933 Viogne	Lucie FRA
7 2060670005935 Guillet	Justine FRA
8 2060670005936 Guillet	Eloise FRA
9 2070830005937 Kovacs	Boglarka HUN
10 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA
11 2060670006449 Portier	Camille FRA
12 2060670006452 Girard	Sarah FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA
2 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA
3 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA
4 2100670005939 Cazin	Iris FRA
5 2080670006090 Chantecaille	Clea FRA
6 2080670007158 Saussey	Hanaé FRA
7 2080670007159 Pennanguer	Maelys FRA
8 2090670005589 Desnoes	Cyrielle FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1030670001026 Tongazara	Iborahimo FRA 120
2 1870670003141 Coquelin	Freddy FRA 115
3 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 115
4 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 110
5 1010670003427 Barre	Hugo FRA 100
5 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA 100
5 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 100
5 1790670004116 Auger	Guillaume FRA 100
9 1020670005940 Saunier	Aubin FRA 90
9 1030670004119 Auger	Kiliane FRA 90
11 1770670007160 Lepinay	Christian FRA 0
11 1940670005945 Brocard	Andrew FRA 0
11 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 0
11 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 0

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamine	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussine	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 117
2 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA 115
3 1040670004478 Francois	Alexandre FRA 115
4 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 105
5 1040670002998 Kessler	Gwendall FRA 100
6 1050670001018 Haon	Maxime FRA 100
6 1040670001028 Rabillard	Joris FRA 100
8 1040670006460 Capoue	Dorian FRA 90
8 1050670004123 Gouraud	Jules FRA 90
10 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA 90
11 1050670007161 Riolet	Nollan FRA 80
12 1040670006468 Huet	Theo FRA 0
12 1050670001023 Vallee	Gabin FRA 0
12 1050670004106 Fernandes	Kylian FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1060670004124 Viaud	Julien FRA 100
2 1060670006462 Lucas	Alexandre FRA 95
3 1060670003522 Bataille	Timeo FRA 90
4 1060670004345 Aument	Jules FRA 90
5 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA 90
6 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noe FRA 80
7 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA 80
7 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA 80
9 1070670007162 Dubois	Nolan FRA 80
9 1070670007163 Kerlin	Ivan FRA 80
11 1070670004507 Wanstok	Oren FRA 70
12 1060670007164 Soreau	Valentin FRA 70
13 1070670007165 Bourhis	Hector FRA 0
14 1070670007166 Laroche	Thomas FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA 80
2 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 80
3 1080670007151 Franchet	Tom FRA 75
4 1080670006465 Letellier	Soulyan FRA 70
5 1080670005947 Donnet-Tresse	Edouard FRA 70
6 1080670006467 Heraud	Rautureau	Mathis FRA 70
7 1090670007152 Hyppeau	Enzo FRA 60
8 1090670007150 Coutelet	Loann FRA 50
8 1080670007167 Simon	Aymerick FRA 50
10 1100670007168 Rochais	Mewen FRA 0

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2030670001011 Simon	Emmy FRA 100
2 2960670007169 Petrow	Charlotte FRA 100
3 2030670005866 Petitgas	Clara FRA 90
4 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA 80
5 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2040670004351 Gervais	Andrea FRA 90
2 2040670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA 80
3 2040670006448 Jeandel	Maeve FRA 70
3 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 70
3 2050670007155 Maurice	Elise FRA 70
3 2050670006087 Dupe	Laure FRA 70
7 2040670007170 Glandais	Camille FRA 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2060670001004 Faria	Edwina FRA 85
2 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 85
3 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA 80
4 2060670005935 Guillet	Justine FRA 80
5 2060670006450 Junay	Meline FRA 75
6 2060670006452 Girard	Sarah FRA 75
6 2060670006449 Portier	Camille FRA 75
6 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA 75
9 2070830005937 Kovacs	Boglarka HUN 70
10 2060670005943 Geslin	Lou-Ann FRA 60
10 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA 60
12 2060670005936 Guillet	Eloise FRA 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 80
2 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA 70
3 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA 70
4 2080670007158 Saussey	Hanaé FRA 70
5 2090670005589 Desnoes	Cyrielle FRA 65
6 2080670007159 Pennanguer	Maelys FRA 60

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamine	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussine	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Women




